
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
DIMENSIONS ARE INCHES

SURFACE FINSH

1/16
1/2

FRACTIONAL
ANGULAR

.060

.030

.015

.X

.XX

.XXX

UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED

TOLERANCES

63

 12.270
311.66

 

CONTROLLER

 10.396
264.06

 

 34.121
866.67

 

 2.590
65.79

 

 4.204
106.78

 

AMBIENT
AIR OUTLETS

 2.590
65.79

 

 4.204
106.78

 

 5.818
147.78

 

 8.508
216.10

 

 9.321
236.75

 

 16.491
418.86

 

AMBIENT
AIR INLET

IQ5500VS
COOLING CAPACITY: 5500 BTUH (1613W) @131 F (55 C)
MAXIMUM AMPS: 2.1 (1008W) @480V/60HZ
MAXIMUM OPERATING TEMP: 131 F (55 C)
MINIMUM OPERATING TEMP: -40 F (-40 C)
DIMENSIONS: 34.12" (867MM) H X 12.27" (312MM) W X 10.39" (264MM) D
WEIGHT: 91 LBS (41.4KG)

REV REVISION CHG DATE APP DATE CN #

C ADDED CFM, dBA, AND CLEARANCE INFO RCC 3/28/2018 1351

B ADDED WATTAGE INFO RCC 1/3/2018  

A REDRAWN IN SW RCC 4/11/2017
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BLOCK COVER
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*IMPORTANT*
GASKET MUST BE

APPLIED AS SHOWN
FOR PROPER OPERATION

AND TO MAINTAIN
NEMA INTEGRITY.EVAP. OUTLET ≈ 158 CFM

COND. OUTLET ≈ 410 CFM
SOUND LEVEL @5FT FROM UNIT @ A HT. OF 3FT = 64 dBA
SOUND LEVEL @2FT FROM UNIT @ A HT. OF 5FT = 61 dBA
CONDENSER INLET MIN. CLEARANCE 3.23"
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